
October 12, 2024

9:00 am - 3:00 pm

Eastern Shore Higher Education Center
Chesapeake College
Queenstown, MD 21658

There isn’t much near Chesapeake College in
the way of food establishments - we strongly

recommend packing a lunch!

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:45

11:00-11:30

12:00-1:30

1:30-2:00

2:00

Afterwards

Registration and Breakfast

ASM Annual Business Meeting

Zac Singer and Katie Gill

Lunch

Aaron Levinthal

Frederic M. Stiner Memorial Address
Norris “Buddy” Howard
Pocomoke Indian Nation

Happy Hour at Ten Eyck Brewing Company

Archeological Society of Maryland
Annual Meeting

Hosted by the Eastern Shore Chapter

11:30-12:00 Willie Graham



From the west:  
Traveling east on US-50, turn right on MD-213. 
Turn right onto College Circle.
Take the first exit (again, turn right).
Follow College Circle until you see the first building on
your right.  This is the Eastern Shore Higher Education
Center (marked by a red pin on the map below).  
Parking Lot D is the closest to the building.

Directions

Parking 
Lot DES-HEC


