

Archeological Society of Maryland Annual Meeting



Hosted by the Eastern Shore Chapter

October 12, 2024

9:00 am - 3:00 pm

Eastern Shore Higher Education Center Chesapeake College Queenstown, MD 21658

9:00-9:30	Registration and Breakfast
9:30-10:45	ASM Annual Business Meeting
11:00-11:30	Zac Singer and Katie Gill
11:30-12:00	Willie Graham
12:00-1:30	Lunch
1:30-2:00	Aaron Levinthal
2:00	Frederic M. Stiner Memorial Address Norris "Buddy" Howard Pocomoke Indian Nation
Afterwards	Happy Hour at Ten Eyck Brewing Company



There isn't much near Chesapeake College in the way of food establishments - we strongly recommend packing a lunch!

Directions

From the west:

Traveling east on US-50, turn right on MD-213.

Turn right onto College Circle.

Take the first exit (again, turn right).

Follow College Circle until you see the first building on your right. This is the Eastern Shore Higher Education Center (marked by a red pin on the map below).

Parking Lot D is the closest to the building.

